League

Name

Liddle, Mike

Day, John
Wardlaw, Rod S
Hutchinson, Joanne
Mainwaring, John P
Williams, Glyn G
Lewis, Steven
Georgiou, Denis
Smart, Stan ]
Dennington, Robert
Pratten, Bernard
Mills, David G
Noons, Keith
Robinson, Mike
Dew, Mike

Stokes, Robert S
Dew, Jason

Bazley, William
Walker, Les

Team Performance Score Games

Archbishops 499
Archbishops 394
Archbishops 298
Archbishops 235

Kings 226
Archbishops 219
Kings 216
Kings 210
Archbishops 191
Barton 143
Archbishops 137
Kings 105
Barton 113
Barton 108
Barton -23

Kings -96

Barton -147
Kings -191

Barton -295
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Including
Defaults

100%
87.5%
70%
62.5%
62.5%
62.5%
60%
60%
60%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
30%
25%
12.5%
12.5%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
87.5%
70%
62.5%
62.5%
62.5%
60%
60%
60%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
30%
25%
12.5%
12.5%
0%



