League

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Liddle, Mike	Archbishops	499	1	1	100%	100%
Day, John	Archbishops	394	$3\frac{1}{2}$	4	87.5%	87.5%
Wardlaw, Rod S	Archbishops	298	$3\frac{1}{2}$	5	70%	70%
Hutchinson, Joanne	Archbishops	235	2½	4	62.5%	62.5%
Mainwaring, John P	Kings	226	2½	4	62.5%	62.5%
Williams, Glyn G	Archbishops	219	2½	4	62.5%	62.5%
Lewis, Steven	Kings	216	3	5	60%	60%
Georgiou, Denis	Kings	210	3	5	60%	60%
Smart, Stan J	Archbishops	191	3	5	60%	60%
Dennington, Robert	Barton	143	1	2	50%	50%
Pratten, Bernard	Archbishops	137	2½	5	50%	50%
Mills, David G	Kings	105	1	2	50%	50%
Noons, Keith	Barton	113	2	4	50%	50%
Robinson, Mike	Barton	108	1½	3	50%	50%
Dew, Mike	Barton	-23	1½	5	30%	30%
Stokes, Robert S	Kings	-96	1	4	25%	25%
Dew, Jason	Barton	-147	1/2	4	12.5%	12.5%
Bazley, William	Kings	-191	1/2	4	12.5%	12.5%
Walker, Les	Barton	-295	0	2	0%	0%